
321 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3207 0 0 8 6222

322 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 3186 -21 21 7 508

323 Richard Childress Racing 2 3167 -40 19 5 444

324 JR Motorsports 7 3159 -48 8 1 147

325 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 3123 -84 36 1 133

326 JR Motorsports 1 3112 -95 11 1 91

327 Team Penske 22 3106 -101 6 2 171

328 JR Motorsports 9 3083 -124 23 0 51

329 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2172 -1035 911 1 33

3210 JR Motorsports 8 2168 -1039 4 0 10

3211 Kaulig Racing 11 2142 -1065 26 0 31

3212 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2103 -1104 39 4 15

3213 GMS Racing 23 935 -2272 1168 0 00

3214 RSS Racing 39 795 -2412 140 0 01

3215 SS Green Light Racing 08 693 -2514 102 0 00

3216 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 675 -2532 18 0 00

3217 JD Motorsports 4 589 -2618 86 0 00

3218 SS Green Light Racing 07 546 -2661 43 0 00

3219 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 525 -2682 21 0 00

3220 DGM Racing 36 520 -2687 5 0 00

3221 JD Motorsports 0 457 -2750 63 0 00

3222 JD Motorsports 01 451 -2756 6 0 00

3223 JD Motorsports 15 420 -2787 31 0 00

1724 Kaulig Racing 10 412 -2795 8 1 02

3225 DGM Racing 90 402 -2805 10 0 00

3226 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 397 -2810 5 0 00

3227 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 395 -2812 2 0 00

3228 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 373 -2834 22 0 00

3229 Motorsports Business
Management

161 370 -2837 3 0 00

3230 Motorsports Business
Management

135 358 -2849 12 0 00

3231 Means Motorsports 52 350 -2857 8 0 00

3232 RSS Racing 93 325 -2882 25 0 00

3233 Motorsports Business
Management

166 293 -2914 32 0 00

3234 Mike Harmon Racing 74 253 -2954 40 0 00

835 Team Penske 12 251 -2956 2 0 04

2036 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -2990 34 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -3032 42 0 00

3238 Motorsports Business
Management

13 94 -3113 81 0 00

3239 RSS Racing 38 93 -3114 1 0 00

640 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 60 -3147 33 0 00

141 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -3148 1 1 01

342 XCI Racing 81 51 -3156 8 0 00

2443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 51 -3156 0 0 00
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1344 Rick Ware Racing 117 39 -3168 12 0 00

445 DGM Racing 192 35 -3172 4 0 00

146 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -3189 17 0 00

247 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -3196 7 0 00

248 Means Motorsports 53 3 -3204 8 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -3207 3 0 00
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